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Workshop:
~Content, Context and Conversation”
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Lichtenberg-Kolleg, Georg-August-Universitat Gottingen

Program:

THURSDAY, JUNE 23

09.00-09.15
09.15-09.30
09.30-10.30
10.30-11.00
11.00-12.00
12.00-13.00
13.00-14.15
14.15-15.15

15.15-16.15
16.15-16.45
16.45-17.45

FRIDAY, JUNE 24

09.00-10.00

10.00-11.00
11.00-11.30
11.30-12.30
12.30-13.45
13.45-14.45

14.45-15.45
15.45-16.15
16.15-17.15
17.15-18.15

Registration

Opening remarks

Peter Pagin: On the Need and Possibility of Systematic Pragmatics
Coffee

Mandy Simons: Local pragmatics in a dynamic semantic setting
Edgar Onea: From Context to Proposition

Lunch

Christopher Gauker: Contextual Contradictions and Counter-
examples to Contraposition

Eros Corazza: Names: Their Meaning and Context-Sensitivity
Coffee

Stefano Predelli: The Vagaries of Use: The Role of Context for

Non-Truth-Conditional Meaning

Jeff King: "Descriptive Readings" of Indexicals and
Demonstratives

Julie Hunter: Non-Indexical "Indexicals"

Coffee

Wayne Davis: Minimizing Indexicality

Lunch

Elke Brendel: Contextualism, Relativism or Invariantism - On the
Semantics of Knowledge Attributions

Dolf Rami: Names, Contexts and Logical Form

Coffee

Petra Schumacher: What Neurolinguistics Tells Us About Context

Nicholas Asher: Strategic Conversation



